Led Area Light C
GLI-LALC
Led Area Light C
This versatile led area light is built to last and can be used in
a variety of locations. With a streamlined and modern design,
the fixture can be utilized as a flood light or an area light, with
multiple mounting options available. It is equipped with state
of the art led technology, surge protection, as well as photocell

via PCR-7
• Field-changeable connectors quickly enable wireless node dimming,
if desired in the future (As shown in photo example on right)
• Suitable for 3/5/7-pin photocell
PCR-7 Options
(ANSI C136.41 Compiant)
Meets ANSI 3G vibration standards.
3 or 7 pin
Led Area Light C
DIMENSIONS
BEAM ANGLES
Beam 1 Beam 2 Beam 3
Beam 4 Beam 5 Beam 6
Led Area Light C
Model WATTAGE LUMENS @ 5000K LUMENS/WATT CCT CRI Rated lifetime
GLI-LALC-40 40W 5200LM 130LM/W
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
6500K
70 100 000 hours
GLI-LALC-50 50W 6500LM 130LM/W 70 100 000 hours
GLI-LALC-60 60W 7800LM 130LM/W 70 100 000 hours
GLI-LALC-75 75W 9750LM 130LM/W 70 100 000 hours
GLI-LALC-90 90W 11700LM 130LM/W 70 100 000 hours
GLI-LALC-100 100W 13000LM 130LM/W 70 100 000 hours
GLI-LALC-120 120W 15600LM 130LM/W 70 100 000 hours
GLI-LALC-150 150W 19500LM 130LM/W 70 100 000 hours
GLI-LALC-180 180W 23400LM 130LM/W 70 100 000 hours
GLI-LALC-200 200W 26000LM 130LM/W 70 100 000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES POWER (W) VOLTAGE CCT BEAM SENSOR MOUNTING
GLI-LALC
40 - 40 Watts V1 - 120V-277V 30K - 3000K B1 - Beam 1 LS - Ambient light sensor AB - Adjustable pole hardware
50 - 50 Watts 40K - 4000K B2 - Beam 2 NS - No sensor NM - No mounting hardware
60 - 60 Watts 50K - 5000K B3 - Beam 3
75 - 75 Watts 57K - 5700K B4 - Beam 4
90 - 90 Watts 65K - 6500K B5 - Beam 5
100 - 100 Watts B6 - Beam 6
120 - 120 Watts
150 - 150 Watts
180 - 180 Watts
200 - 200 Watts